
 

 

 
 

Sedbergh Primary School 

Attendance at Governing Body Meetings during the Academic Year 2021 - 2022 

Key: P=present; A=apologies given and accepted; Ab = absent;  G= guest: *=full voting 

rights;
 

 
Name of Governor 

 
Governor 
Category 

GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS Appointed (Ap) 
Resigned (R) 
End of office (E) 16.09.2021 05.12.2021 14.03.2022 25.05.2022 

 
11.07.2022 

Mrs Victoria Hudson Headteacher - G P P P Ap: 01.01.2022 

Mr Peter Irvine Co-opted P P P P P  

Mr Darren Mitchell-Whiteside Parent P P P P P  

Ms Charlotte Robson-Peall Co-opted P P P P P  

Mr Elliot Hartley Co-opted P P P P P  

Mr Matt McVoy Co-opted P P P P P  

Cllr Suzie Pye Local Authority Ap Ap P P Ap  

Mrs Rachael Labbate Parent P P P P P  

Mrs Sarah Evans Co-opted Ap P P P Ap   R: 02.09.2022 
Mrs Sarah Anderson Co-opted P P P P P  

Miss Anna Healey Staff Ap Ap Ap Ap Ap *maternity leave 

Mr Simon Phipps Co-opted P P P P P  

Mrs Sarah Campbell Ass Member P P P P Ap  

        

Mrs Tracy Whetton Interim Head P P - - - E:    31.12.2021 

  Mrs Tracy Whetton Ass Member   P P P Ap.: 01.01.2022 

 



Attendance at Committee Meetings during the Academic Year 2021 - 2022 
 

 1. FINANCE BUILDINGS & RESOURCES COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

18.10.2021 22.02.2022 23.05.2022  
Mr Peter Irvine - Chair P P P  

 Mrs Victoria Hudson - P P A: 01.01.2022 

Ms Charlotte Robson-Peall P P P  

Mr Darren Mitchell-Whiteside AP P P  

Mr Elliot Hartley P Ap P  

Mrs Sarah Evans P Ap P R: 02.09.2022 

Cllr Suzie Pye P P Ap  

Mrs Tracy Whetton - Acting HT P  - - E:31.12.2021 

Mr Simon Phipps  G G  

 2. CURRICULUM & STAFFING COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

08.11.2021 28.02.2022 24.04.2022 20.06.2022 

Ms Charlotte Robson-Peall 
- Chair  

P               P 
             P 
 

Ap 

Mrs Victoria Hudson - P              P P 

Mr Peter Irvine P P              P P 

Mr Darren Mitchell-Whiteside P P              P P 

Mr Elliot Hartley P P              Ap Ap 

Mr Matt McVoy P Ap              Ap Ap 

Mrs Sarah Anderson P P              P P 

Mrs Rachael Labbate P P              P P 

Miss Anna Healey Ap Ap              Ap Ap 

Mr Simon Phipps P P              P P 

Ms Tracy Whetton* P P              P P 

Mrs Sarah Campbell* P P P             Ap Ap 

      
 

  

 


